REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2025
Region 4

*********Counties********

Ida

Resource Enhancement and Protection




City Parks and Open Space

Recipient: City of Battle Creek
Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area

FY

Conservation Education

2006

Recipient: Ida CCB

FY

2008

Total:

Ida County

Extending environmental ed to homeschoolers

Recipient: Little Sioux Valley Conservation
KinderNature in your backyard

FY

2009

County Conservation

Total:

Recipient: County Special REAP Account
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$21,048
$21,048

$5,000

$5,000
$10,000

$9,086
$2,730
$12,415
$3,798
$2,409
$6,121
$1,510
$4,917
$1,412
$4,288
$1,506
$4,587
$5,527
$1,752
$1,923
$6,054
$5,992
$1,932
$5,785
$1,789
$6,695
$2,069
$6,759
$2,089
$4,680
$1,276
S50
$183
$1,834
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Per county allocations
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Per population allocations
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Per population allocations
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Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
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Per county allocations
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Per population allocations
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Per population allocations
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Per county allocations
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Per population allocations
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Total:

$6,782
$6,705
$1,825
$1,898
$7,007
$1,860
$6,901
$9,627
$2,585
$11,130
$3,001
$10,858
$2,915
$9,148
$2,538
$7,362
$1,994
$1,857
$6,893
$9,848
$2,247
$9,653
$2,205
$2,218
$9,684
$2,281
$9,711
$7,296
$1,700
$1,396
$6,125
$1,677
$7,421
$1,675
$7,291
$1,533
$7,157
$1,559
$7,168
$1,730
$7,776
$1,598
$7,588
$332,591



Historical Resource Development

Recipient: Ida Grove Public Library

FY
FY

2018
2019

Roadside Vegetation

Ida County newspaper microfilm & digitization
Ida County newspaper microfilm & digitization

Total:

Recipient: State Roadside Office
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Ida Grove shop plantings

Native plantings Ida Grove shop

Ida Grove shop plantings

Native plantings- Ida Grove maintenance
Total:

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District
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Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Forestry & native vegetation

Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area
Forestry & native vegetation

Allocations for practices

Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area
Forestry & native vegetation

Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area
Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation

Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area

$3,400
$6,152
$9,552

$423
$1,702
S78
$922
$3,126

$10,989
$23,586
$6,695
$3,440
$5,500
$932
$5,074
$18,534
$4,439
$5,559
$3,042
$4,989
$2,441
$3,018
$6,071
$1,947
$12,048
$1,854
$7,514
$1,251
$1,613
$9,149
$1,804
$5,885
$22,809
$1,804
$4,215
$4,511
$1,331
$2,000
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$9,440
$2,056
$1,573
$7,968
$1,992
$7,940
$1,985
$2,010
$8,041
$13,307
$2,457
$10,968
$3,576
$3,997
$25,699
$4,100
$20,893
$3,277
$12,007
$2,476
$7,429
$2,218
$6,708
$3,283
$10,545
$10,063
$3,283
$3,357
$10,061
$10,091
$3,364
$9,693
$2,424
$5,823
$1,941
$2,267
$6,863
$6,984
$2,304
$7,965
$2,658
$7,001
$2,326
$7,789
$2,591



FY 2025 Allocations for practices $8,566
FY 2025 Forestry & native vegetation $2,831
Total: $480,233

Total REAP Allocations in Ida County: $856,550
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