

REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2025
Region 4

*****Counties*****
Ida



Ida County

City Parks and Open Space

Recipient: City of Battle Creek

FY	2006	Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area	\$21,048
		Total:	\$21,048

Conservation Education

Recipient: Ida CCB

FY	2008	Extending environmental ed to homeschoolers	\$5,000
----	------	---	---------

Recipient: Little Sioux Valley Conservation

FY	2009	KinderNature in your backyard	\$5,000
		Total:	\$10,000

County Conservation

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY	1990	Per county allocations	\$9,086
FY	1990	Per population allocations	\$2,730
FY	1991	Per county allocations	\$12,415
FY	1991	Per population allocations	\$3,798
FY	1992	Per population allocations	\$2,409
FY	1992	Per county allocations	\$6,121
FY	1993	Per population allocations	\$1,510
FY	1993	Per county allocations	\$4,917
FY	1994	Per population allocations	\$1,412
FY	1994	Per county allocations	\$4,288
FY	1995	Per population allocations	\$1,506
FY	1995	Per county allocations	\$4,587
FY	1996	Per county allocations	\$5,527
FY	1996	Per population allocations	\$1,752
FY	1997	Per population allocations	\$1,923
FY	1997	Per county allocations	\$6,054
FY	1998	Per county allocations	\$5,992
FY	1998	Per population allocations	\$1,932
FY	1999	Per county allocations	\$5,785
FY	1999	Per population allocations	\$1,789
FY	2000	Per county allocations	\$6,695
FY	2000	Per population allocations	\$2,069
FY	2001	Per county allocations	\$6,759
FY	2001	Per population allocations	\$2,089
FY	2002	Per county allocations	\$4,680
FY	2002	Per population allocations	\$1,276
FY	2003	Per population allocations	\$50
FY	2003	Per county allocations	\$183
FY	2004	Per population allocations	\$1,834

FY	2004	Per county allocations	\$6,782
FY	2005	Per county allocations	\$6,705
FY	2005	Per population allocations	\$1,825
FY	2006	Per population allocations	\$1,898
FY	2006	Per county allocations	\$7,007
FY	2007	Per population allocations	\$1,860
FY	2007	Per county allocations	\$6,901
FY	2008	Per county allocations	\$9,627
FY	2008	Per population allocations	\$2,585
FY	2009	Per county allocations	\$11,130
FY	2009	Per population allocations	\$3,001
FY	2010	Per county allocations	\$10,858
FY	2010	Per population allocations	\$2,915
FY	2011	Per county allocations	\$9,148
FY	2011	Per population allocations	\$2,538
FY	2012	Per county allocations	\$7,362
FY	2012	Per population allocations	\$1,994
FY	2013	Per population allocations	\$1,857
FY	2013	Per county allocations	\$6,893
FY	2014	Per county allocations	\$9,848
FY	2014	Per population allocations	\$2,247
FY	2015	Per county allocations	\$9,653
FY	2015	Per population allocations	\$2,205
FY	2016	Per population allocations	\$2,218
FY	2016	Per county allocations	\$9,684
FY	2017	Per population allocations	\$2,281
FY	2017	Per county allocations	\$9,711
FY	2018	Per county allocations	\$7,296
FY	2018	Per population allocations	\$1,700
FY	2019	Per population allocations	\$1,396
FY	2019	Per county allocations	\$6,125
FY	2020	Per population allocations	\$1,677
FY	2020	Per county allocations	\$7,421
FY	2021	Per population allocations	\$1,675
FY	2021	Per county allocations	\$7,291
FY	2022	Per population allocations	\$1,533
FY	2022	Per county allocations	\$7,157
FY	2023	Per population allocations	\$1,559
FY	2023	Per county allocations	\$7,168
FY	2024	Per population allocations	\$1,730
FY	2024	Per county allocations	\$7,776
FY	2025	Per population allocations	\$1,598
FY	2025	Per county allocations	\$7,588
		Total:	\$332,591

Historical Resource Development

Recipient: Ida Grove Public Library

FY	2018	Ida County newspaper microfilm & digitization	\$3,400
FY	2019	Ida County newspaper microfilm & digitization	\$6,152
		Total:	\$9,552

Roadside Vegetation

Recipient: State Roadside Office

FY	1990	Ida Grove shop plantings	\$423
FY	1991	Native plantings Ida Grove shop	\$1,702
FY	1992	Ida Grove shop plantings	\$78
FY	1995	Native plantings- Ida Grove maintenance	\$922
		Total:	\$3,126

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY	1990	Allocations for practices	\$10,989
FY	1991	Allocations for practices	\$23,586
FY	1991	Forestry & native vegetation	\$6,695
FY	1992	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,440
FY	1992	Allocations for practices	\$5,500
FY	1993	Forestry & native vegetation	\$932
FY	1993	Allocations for practices	\$5,074
FY	1994	Allocations for practices	\$18,534
FY	1994	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,439
FY	1995	Allocations for practices	\$5,559
FY	1995	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,042
FY	1996	Allocations for practices	\$4,989
FY	1996	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,441
FY	1996	Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area	\$3,018
FY	1997	Allocations for practices	\$6,071
FY	1997	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,947
FY	1998	Allocations for practices	\$12,048
FY	1998	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,854
FY	1998	Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area	\$7,514
FY	1999	Allocations for practices	\$1,251
FY	1999	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,613
FY	1999	Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area	\$9,149
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,804
FY	2000	Allocations for practices	\$5,885
FY	2000	Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area	\$22,809
FY	2001	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,804
FY	2001	Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area	\$4,215
FY	2001	Allocations for practices	\$4,511
FY	2002	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,331
FY	2002	Battle Creek Nature and Recreation Area	\$2,000

FY	2002	Allocations for practices	\$9,440
FY	2003	Allocations for practices	\$2,056
FY	2003	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,573
FY	2004	Allocations for practices	\$7,968
FY	2004	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,992
FY	2005	Allocations for practices	\$7,940
FY	2005	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,985
FY	2006	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,010
FY	2006	Allocations for practices	\$8,041
FY	2007	Allocations for practices	\$13,307
FY	2007	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,457
FY	2008	Allocations for practices	\$10,968
FY	2008	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,576
FY	2009	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,997
FY	2009	Allocations for practices	\$25,699
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,100
FY	2010	Allocations for practices	\$20,893
FY	2011	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,277
FY	2011	Allocations for practices	\$12,007
FY	2012	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,476
FY	2012	Allocations for practices	\$7,429
FY	2013	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,218
FY	2013	Allocations for practices	\$6,708
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2014	Allocations for practices	\$10,545
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$10,063
FY	2015	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2016	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,357
FY	2016	Allocations for practices	\$10,061
FY	2017	Allocations for practices	\$10,091
FY	2017	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,364
FY	2018	Allocations for practices	\$9,693
FY	2018	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,424
FY	2019	Allocations for practices	\$5,823
FY	2019	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,941
FY	2020	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,267
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$6,863
FY	2021	Allocations for practices	\$6,984
FY	2021	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,304
FY	2022	Allocations for practices	\$7,965
FY	2022	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,658
FY	2023	Allocations for practices	\$7,001
FY	2023	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,326
FY	2024	Allocations for practices	\$7,789
FY	2024	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,591

FY	2025	Allocations for practices	\$8,566
FY	2025	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,831
		Total:	\$480,233

Total REAP Allocations in Ida County: \$856,550
